L16000019123

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
·				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
(
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
Who	157/			

Office Use Only



900280207429

12/30/15--01017--019 **185.00 .

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED I

W

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of C					
C = T = C		y Technology LLC				
SUB	JECT:	(Name	of Resulting Florida	Limite	d Company)	
Busir	ess Entity" into	a "Florida Limited Li	iability Company		d fees are submitted to co ccordance with s. 605.104	
Pieas	e return an corr	espondence concernin	g inis maiter to:			
Charle	es W. Grant					
		(Contact Person)				
Upcou	intry Technology I	LLC				
		(Firm/Company)				
15827	Sorawater Drive					
	.	(Address)				
Lithia	,FL 33547					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City, State and Zip Code)				
charle	s.grant@gmail.cor	•				
E-1	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For fi	nther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
Charle	es.W. Grant		_at (765-9	9843	
	(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amou	ınt:			
(\$25 fo & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Copy		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STRI	EET ADDRES	S:	MAILI	NG A	ADDRESS:	
_	tration Section		Registra			
	ion of Corporat	ions			Corporations	
	n Building Executive Cent	er Circle	P. O. Be Tallaha		27 Fl 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2016

CHARLES W. GRANT 15827 SORAWATER DRIVE LITHIA, FL 33547

SUBJECT: UPCOUNTRY TECHNOLOGY LLC

Ref. Number: W16000001571

We have received your document for UPCOUNTRY TECHNOLOGY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 116A00000653



Articles of Conversion For

15 DEC 30 PM 5: 16

"Other Business Entity"

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Jecountry Technology LLC 12-5027
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Corporation .
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
irst organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Lintagratata an it a non 11 th antitut the name of the country)
February 9, 2012 (Effet state, of it a non-O.S. entity, the name of the country) (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Jpcountry Technology LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the ate this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective ate listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the occument's effective date on the Department of State's records.
. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2



Signed this 17th day of December	20 <u></u>	47 050 00 DV 5. LC
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ited Liability Company:	15 DEC 30 PM 5: 16
Signature of Authorized Representative:	ales W. Grant	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature	e(s)]
Signature: Charles W. Grant	Title: Elwoer	<u> </u>
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	<u>.</u>
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Upcountry Technology LLC (Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
•	of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
15827 Sorawater Drive	15827 Sorawater Drive	
Lithia, FL 33547	Lithia, FL 33547	
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent'	
	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	idual or another
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	idual or another ALLAHE SECH
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addres	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	APPHO SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addres	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are: Name	APPHOVE TALLAHASSEE FI
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addres Charles W. Grant 15827 Sorawater Drive	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are: Name	APPHOVEL AND FILED SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addres Charles W. Grant 15827 Sorawater Drive	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are: Name	APPHOVE TALLAHASSEE FI

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Autho	rized Member		
"MGR" = Manage	r		
Owner	P	Charles W. Grant	
		15827 Sorawater Drive	
		Lithia, FL 33547	
	_		
			SECRETAL PH
	_		ું ω -
		[T] =	30 PM
			P. (5)
			ćù
 	Name of the last o	<u> </u>	=
			Ç.
(If an effective date is list to or 90 days after the dat	ted, the date must te of filing.) s block does not meet t	be date of filing: January 11, 2016. (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not s records.	s days prior
ARTICLE VI: Other prov	isions, if any.		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG		es w. Grant	
Sign		r or an authorized representative of a member.	
This doc	ument is executed in a	ccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
l am awa constitute	re that any false inform es a third degree felony	nation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Cha	arles W. Grant		
	Tv	ped or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Page 2 of 2

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-